09:15
09:45

09:55

10:35

11:35

12:15

13:50

14:00

14:40

15:40

15:50

16:30

17:10

09:45
09:55

10:35

11:15

12:15

12:30

14:00

14:40

15:20

15:50

16:30

17:10

17:25

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2009
Venue : Hong Kong City Hall, Theatre

Date : 27 February 2009

Seminar Theme : Concrete for Achieving a Sustainable Environment

30
10

40

40

40

15

10

40

40

10

40

40

15

Registration
Opening Address

Introduction on Chinese National Key Research
Project - Basic Research on Environmentally
Friendly Contemporary Concrete

Blast Furnace Slag: Concrete Benefits

Concrete Science on Global Warming

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning
session

Re-registration

Concrete for Repairs in Existing Buildings - An
Integrated Development Approach

Alternative Binders for Concrete other than Cement

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

Carbon Dioxide (CO,) Emissions of Concrete

Concrete for Sustainability

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon
session

Speaker

Morning Session Chairman -
Ir Norman W P Mak
Chairman, SCCT

Prof Zongjin LI
The Hong Kong University of
Science and Technology

Dr Gordon Anderson

Dr Tommy LO
City University of Hong Kong

Afternoon Session Chairman —
Mr W K Pun
CGE/LPM1, GEO, CEDD

Ir K C Lau and Ir W B Chan
Housing Department, HKSAR

Ir Dr Jaime YEUNG
Hong Kong Concrete Institute

Presented by
Ir Norman W P Mak
Chairman, SCCT

Mr Stephen LEUNG
Ove Arup & Partners Hong Kong
Ltd

Dr Herbert ZHENG
Gammon Construction Ltd



