Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2009 Venue: Hong Kong City Hall, Theatre

Date: 27 February 2009

Seminar Theme: Concrete for Achieving a Sustainable Environment

				Speaker
09:15	09:45	30	Registration	
09:45	09:55	10	Opening Address	Morning Session Chairman – Ir Norman W P Mak Chairman, SCCT
09:55	10:35	40	Introduction on Chinese National Key Research Project - Basic Research on Environmentally Friendly Contemporary Concrete	Prof Zongjin LI The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
10:35	11:15	40	Blast Furnace Slag: Concrete Benefits	Dr Gordon Anderson
11:35	12:15	40	Concrete Science on Global Warming	Dr Tommy LO City University of Hong Kong
12:15	12:30	15	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning session	
13:50	14:00	10	Re-registration	Afternoon Session Chairman – Mr W K Pun CGE/LPM1, GEO, CEDD
14:00	14:40	40	Concrete for Repairs in Existing Buildings - An Integrated Development Approach	Ir K C Lau and Ir W B Chan Housing Department, HKSAR
14:40	15:20	40	Alternative Binders for Concrete other than Cement	Ir Dr Jaime YEUNG Hong Kong Concrete Institute
15:40	15:50	10	Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Presented by Ir Norman W P Mak Chairman, SCCT
15:50	16:30	40	Carbon Dioxide (CO ₂) Emissions of Concrete	Mr Stephen LEUNG Ove Arup & Partners Hong Kong Ltd
16:30	17:10	40	Concrete for Sustainability	Dr Herbert ZHENG Gammon Construction Ltd
17:10	17:25	15	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon session	